
Support Broker List October 2020

Support Broker Name Region and Cities Phone Email address
Adults, 

Children or 
Both

All Regions
Burns, Teri All Regions (208) 569-9363 burnsbroker45@gmail.com Both

Di Bella, Paige All Regions (208) 357-8869 paigelindibella@gmail.com Children

Hughes, Kristina All Regions (208) 490-6904 idahosb1@gmail.com Children

Martindale, Ann All Regions (208) 390-4418 annmartindale@rocketmail.com Both

McFate, Debra All Regions (208) 912-3807 dmcfates60@gmail.com Adults

Nelson, Heidi All Regions (541) 633-0164 heidinelson621@yahoo.com or 
hnelson@idahosupportbroker.com

Both

Petersen, Lori All Regions (208) 697-8965 lpetersen1@centurylink.net Children

Phillips, Emilee All Regions (208) 851-0127 emileephillips208@gmail.com Children

Watson, Bethany All Regions (208) 407-7796 bethwatson86@icloud.com Children

Werner, Emily All Regions (208) 571-5043 sbwerner.emily@gmail.com Children

Region 1 - Benewah, Bonner, Boundary, Kootenai, and Shoshone Counties
Chase, Margaret Ann Region 1 (208) 755-7248 margieandalex@yahoo.com Children

Jonz, Jamie Region 1 (208) 704-4107 jamiemjonz@gmail.com Both

Keifer, Carol Regions, 1,2,3, 4 (208) 406-1288 beliefindreamsAoutlook.com Children

Limtiaco, Janai Regions 1 and 2 (425) 314-9130 JMLimtiaco.sb@gmail.com Children

Mann, Charity Region 1 (208) 771-5664 rami_rain@yahoo.com Children

Marchiando, Meg Region 1 (208) 603-0743 btameg@gmail.com Children



Marchiando, Steven Region 1 (208) 304-0393 idsbsteve@gmail.com Both

McCormick-Goodhart AlyssaRegion 1 (208) 777-5788 liss3r@yahoo.com Children

Owens, Fawn Region 1 (208) 777-1694 or (208) 691-1083 fowens5@yahoo.com Children

Richards-Evans, Lisa Region 1 (208) 640-3065 lisarevans22@gmail.com Children

Richardson, Sherri Region 1 (509) 220-1918 sherri.neighborsnneed@gmail.com Children

Stewart, Kristen Region 1 (818) 903-4820 kristenstewart1983@gmail.com Children

Region 2 - Clearwater, Idaho, Latah, Lewis and Nez Perce Counties
Allan, Michelle Region 2 (208) 305-7373 mallan3313@cableone.net Adults

Beal, Brooke Regions 2, 3 and 4 (208) 614-7914 beal.brooke@gmail.com Both

Bengoechea, Lisa Regions 2,3,4,5 and 6 (208) 830-8777 lisabengoechea@gmail.com Children

Dempsey, Shelly Region 2 (208)983-1513, (208) 983-4227 sdempsey835@hotmail.com Both

Denton, Krista Region 2, 3, and 4 (208) 807-3093 kdentonbroker@gmail.com Children

Gardner, Kelly Region 2 (208) 827-6007 1greenapple@parnasas.com Adults

Garrett, Tali Regions 2, 3 and 4 Talibellagarrett@gmail.com talibellagarrett@gmail.com Children

Inman, Zoe Region 2 (208) 290-6204 ztcdoliver@gmail.com Children

Klossner, Penny Region 2 (208) 874-3107 pklossner5@gmail.com Adults

Wells, Heather Region 2 (208) 596-6514 heatherwells14@hotmail.com Children

Wheeler,  Elissa Regions 2, 3 and 4 (208) 546-2016 Housewifecosmetics@gmail.com Children

Regions 3 - Adams, Canyon, Gem, Owyhee, Payette, and Washington Counties 4 - Ada, Boise, Elmore, and Valley Counties



Aldrich, Alissa Region 4 (208) 440-6361 alissaaldrich@gmail.com Children

Alker, Rebecca Region 3 (208) 297-4804 alker.r.d@gmail.com Children

Argo, Teresa Regions 3, 4 (208)484-0910 teriargo@gmail.com Both

Arriero, Kodi Region 4 (208) 501-3249 arrierokodi@gmail.com Children

Bartlett, Leah Regions 3, 4, and 5 (208) 404-4905 leahmg76@gmail.com Adults

Benjamin, Katherine Regions 3, 4 (208) 697-3508 benjaminkathie@gmail.com Both

Bratt, Alissa Regions 4, 5 and 7 (208) 569-4504 lissadawn20@gmail.com Adults

Briley, Julie Region 4 (208) 891-3901 juliemariebriley@gmail.com Children

Brown, Suzette Regions 3, 4 (208) 249-0446 lifeoutloudadvocacy@gmail.com Adults

Buch, Tiffany Regions 3,  4   (208) 616-3864 tiffanybuch.sb@gmail.com Children

Butt, Katy Regions 3,4 (208) 421-2826 Katybutt78@gmail.com Children

Calixto, Elida Regions 3 and 4 (bilingual in 
English and Spanish)

(208) 318-4890 ecb0210@gmail.com Both

Clig, Starlene Ann Region 4 (509) 435-6970 starleneclig@gmail.com Both

Davis, Jetaime Region 3,4 (208) 724-6170 jetaimedavis@gmail.com Both

Dye, Susan Region 3 (208) 602-5065 suedye1965@gmail.com Adults

Ellis, Heather Regions 3, 4 (208) 989-7859 h.ellissb@gmail.com Children

Fetter, Danielle Region 4 (775) 537-3507 danielle.onaindia@gmail.com Children

Gropp, Brittnee Regions 3,4 (208)401-8434 brittneegropp@gmail.com Children

Haws, Nicole Region 3, 4 (208) 249-2821 nikimh@msn.com Children



Heald, Janet Regions 3, 4 (208) 250-1967 healdjanetm@gmail.com Both

Heaton, Cathy Regions 3, 4 (208) 407-6840 cathyheaton@gmail.com Both

Huber, Douglas Regions 3, 4 (208)412-8272 doughuber530@gmail.com Both

Hudson, Katherine Regions 4, 5 (208) 587-0027 idahout@gmail.com Both

Hunter, Kimberly Region 3, 4 and 5 (208) 989-4166 yourvoiceadvocate@gmail.com Adults

Johnson, Christine Regions 3, 4 ( 208 )546-2646 chrisemaxj@gmail.com Both

Johnson, Renee Regions 3, 4 (208) 559-6376 Renee.aspireservices@yahoo.com Both

Larsen, Kristina Region 3 (208) 740-9613 kblarsen77@gmail.com Children

Layman, Kimberly Regions 3,4,5,6, and  7 (208) 215-5165 7klevont@gmail.com Children

Lin, Suzen Region 4 (208) 509 -9922 SGLW610@gmail.com Adults

MacNeil, Leslie Region 3, 4 (208) 761-4921 lesliemacneil@mac.com Both

Malone, Heather Regions 3, 4 (208) 918-5015 hmalone@gmx.com Children

Mann, Sarah Regions 3, 4 (575) 496-5416 sarahandaspen@yahoo.com Children

McClain, Merima Regions 3, 4 ( 208 )841-9085 merimasahiti@gmail.com Children

McDonald Jennifer Regions 3, 4 (719) 684-6096 jennybugger@hotmail.com Children

Mendez, Juana ( Janie) Regions 3, 4 (208) 971-2127 Janie.Mendez-Idaho@live.com Children

Milburn, Pamela Regions 3, 4 (208) 353-0646 pamelamilburn@hotmail.com Both

Miller, Joline Regions 3, 4 (208) 447-6149 cjolinemiller@gmail.com Children

Morales, Brevney Regions 3, 4 (208) 405-3972 moralesbroker39@gmail.com Adults



Muhammed, Thaaer Region 4 (208) 982-7126 thaaermuhammed@yahoo.com Children

Mulholland, Malulani Regions 3,4 (208) 918-1322  or (702) 460-2894 malusbkuna@gmail.com Both

Oakes, Kristie Regions 3, 4 (208)921-4300 or ( 208 )938-5812 kristie@IDSupportBroker.com Children

Perkins, Lauren Regions 3, 4 (509) 670-5098 laurennperkins@outlook.com Children

Roland, Jennifer Regions 3, 4 (208) 968-8339 sbservices.jennifer@gmail.com Children

Rosenkoetter, Erin Regions 3, 4 (208) 907-1477 erin@rosenkoetter.com Children

Salinas, Marlen Regions 3, 4 (bilingual in English 
and Spanish)

(208) 794-9877 salinasjt@hotmail.com Adults

Sims, Kristi Regions 3, 4 (952) 215-7477 ksimssb22@gmail.com Children

Snider, Cindy Regions 3, 4 (208) 590-4372 casnider44@msn.com Adults

Stockwell, Elizabeth Region 4 (208) 869-5187 elsmsw@gmail.com Both

Sunshine, Melissa Regions 3, 4 (208) 631-8919 melissa.m.sunshine@gmail.com Both

Thompson, Megan Region 4 (208) 505-7337 skookies_624@msn.com Children

Willis, Elsa Region 4 (208) 720-0469 elsaw10@hotmail.com Children

Willsey, Melinda Region 4 (208) 315-5239 melinda.willsey@gmail.com Children

Wright, Robert Regions 3, 4 (208) 562-9152 sbroker.robw@outlook.com Both

Yelton, Nicole Region 4 (208) 319-6799 yeltonnicoleSB@aol.com Children

Zielinski, Kathleen Regions 3, 4 (208) 598-6869 74.zielinski@gmail.com Children

Region 5 - Blaine, Camas, Cassia, Gooding, Jerome, Lincoln, Minidoka, and Twin Falls Counties
Clegg, Katie Regions 5, 6, and 7 (541) 690-4925 katieclegg@hotmail.com Both



Hammond, Ruby Region 5 (208) 420-6940 RubyHammond@msn.com Adults

Harper, Heather Region 5 (208) 300-0413 heathyr144@gmail.com Both

Haslam, Jocelyn Regions 5, 6, and 7  (bilingual in 
English and Spanish)

(801) 651-3352 jocelynhaslam5@gmail.com Both

Jones, Terri Regions 5, 6 and 7 (208) 251-2273 or (208) 232-1579 mamaozzy@aol.com Adults

Lerh, Diana Region 5 (208) 421-2745 dianalerh@yahoo.com Adults

Nice, Jacklyne Regions 5, 6, and 7 (208) 358-3547 nice3457@gmail.com Children

Teeter, Christian Region 5 (208) 358-2284 lifeconnectionsllc@gmail.com Both

Region 6 - Bannock, Bear Lake, Bingham, Caribou, Franklin, Oneida, and Power Counties
Anderson, Melissa Region 6 (509) 460-0518 melsinksmudges@gmail.com Children

Beck, Malynn Region 6, 7 (208) 357-8502 malynnb@gmail.com Both

Birch-Marolf, Alycia Region 6, 7 (208) 881-4462 alyciabirch@gmail.com Both

Coleman, Wes Region 6 (208) 406-7515 colewes10@gmail.com Adults

Goffard, Lindsee Region 7 (208) 357-6638 mrslindseegoffard@gmail.com Children

Graff-Barr Julene Region 6, 7 (208)317-9724 julene63@hotmail.com Both

Hibbert, Monte Region 6 (208) 234-7383 or (208) 221-6571 unido1@mac.com Both

Hoy, Rachel Region 6, 7` (208) 360-4427 hoyrach70@gmail.com Children

Jensen, Lorrie'L Region 6 (208) 241-0571 lorrie6@gmail.com Adults

Landon, Rachel Region 6 (509) 855-0989 landons1221@hotmail.com Children

Mariscal, Jennifer Region 6 (801) 533-0300     Ernesto_Mariscal@yahoo.com Children

Noe, Charity Region 6 (208) 226-6861 rosalindsprad5@gmail.com Children



Richardson, Tena Region 6, 7 (208) 221-4988 tenarichardson@hotmail.com Both

Robinson, Shane Region 6, 7 (208) 690-0218 shanerobinsontsc@gmail.com Adults

Region 7 - Bonneville, Butte, Clark, Custer, Fremont, Jefferson, Lemhi, Madison and Teton Counties
Ng, Rebecca Region 7 (208) 403-3250 ngtaitai01@gmail.com Children

Holverson, Sarah Region 7 (208) 201-1486 happyhealth1@gmail.com Children

Salvesen, Tyler Region 7 (208) 538-1561 smellysalvesen@gmail.com Children

Solinsky, Bob Region 7 (208) 680-1629 bobsolinsky@rocketmail.com Aduls

Warner, Debra Region 7 (208) 529-0874 or (208) 970-1986 warnerdebbie63@hotmail.com Children

Webster, Cheri Salmon, Challis, Arco, Leadore, 
Idaho Falls and surrounding areas

(208) 589-0966 cia@custertel.net Both

Williams, Carole Lynn Idaho Falls and Surrounding 
Areas

(208) 226.6423 clw1966@hotmail.com Both

Wixom, Lori Region 7 (208) 206-2486 wixomlori@hotmail.com Adults


